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2002 KX250
PARTS LIST
Transmission

ITEM NAME

SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT,15T (Ref # 13127)
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION OUTPUT (Ref # 13128)

SPROCKET-OUTPUT,13T (Ref # 13144)
SPROCKET-OUTPUT,14T (Ref # 13144A)
SPROCKET-OUTPUT,15T (Ref # 13144B)
GEAR,INPUT 2ND,17T (Ref # 13260)
GEAR,INPUT 3RD,19T (Ref # 13260A)
GEAR,INPUT 4TH,21T (Ref # 13260B)
GEAR,INPUT TOP,23T (Ref # 13260C)
GEAR,OUTPUT LOW,27T (Ref # 13260D)
GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND,25T (Ref # 13260E)
GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,23T (Ref # 13260F)
GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,21T (Ref # 13260G)
GEAR,OUTPUT TOP,20T (Ref # 13260H)
RING-SNAP,24MM (Ref # 92033)
RING-SNAP,18MM (Ref # 92033A)
RING-SNAP,25MM (Ref # 92033B)
BEARING-NEEDLE,KT202614 (Ref # 92046)
RING-O (Ref # 92055)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)
COLLAR,SPROCKET (Ref # 92143A)

PART NUMBER

13127-1267
13128-1232
13144-1294
13144-1295
13144-1296
13260-1926
13260-1927
13260-1928
13260-1929
13260-1930
13260-1931
13260-1932
13260-1933
13260-1934
92033-026
92033-029
92033-1089
92046-1170
92055-035
92143-1361
92143-1441
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
2
1
1



