

2002 KX250

PARTS LIST

Transmission

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT,15T (Ref # 13127)	13127-1267	1
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION OUTPUT (Ref # 13128)	13128-1232	1
SPROCKET-OUTPUT,13T (Ref # 13144)	13144-1294	1
SPROCKET-OUTPUT,14T (Ref # 13144A)	13144-1295	1
SPROCKET-OUTPUT,15T (Ref # 13144B)	13144-1296	1
GEAR,INPUT 2ND,17T (Ref # 13260)	13260-1926	1
GEAR,INPUT 3RD,19T (Ref # 13260A)	13260-1927	1
GEAR,INPUT 4TH,21T (Ref # 13260B)	13260-1928	1
GEAR,INPUT TOP,23T (Ref # 13260C)	13260-1929	1
GEAR,OUTPUT LOW,27T (Ref # 13260D)	13260-1930	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND,25T (Ref # 13260E)	13260-1931	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,23T (Ref # 13260F)	13260-1932	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,21T (Ref # 13260G)	13260-1933	1
GEAR,OUTPUT TOP,20T (Ref # 13260H)	13260-1934	1
RING-SNAP,24MM (Ref # 92033)	92033-026	1
RING-SNAP,18MM (Ref # 92033A)	92033-029	1
RING-SNAP,25MM (Ref # 92033B)	92033-1089	4
BEARING-NEEDLE,KT202614 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1170	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-035	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1361	1
COLLAR,SPROCKET (Ref # 92143A)	92143-1441	1